

Domestic Abuse policy resident responses

Consultation Question	Response 1	Response 2	Response 3	Response 4	Response 5
What is the name of the policy?	Domestic Abuse	Domestic Abuse	Domestic Abuse	Domestic Abuse	Domestic Abuse
Are you responding as...?	A resident of Portsmouth Homes	A resident of Portsmouth Homes	A resident of Portsmouth Homes	A resident of Portsmouth Homes	A resident of Portsmouth Homes
Is the policy clear and easy to understand?	Yes, fully	Yes, fully	Yes, fully	Yes, fully	Yes, fully
Can you tell us more about what is unclear?					
Does the policy clearly say what it's trying to do? Does it clearly state its purpose?	Yes, fully	Yes, fully	Yes, fully	Yes, fully	Yes, fully
Can you tell us more about what is unclear?					
Is there anything missing from the policy or any improvements we can make? If you were writing the policy, what changes would you make?	no		you could make it a bit more personal by using the word your or they instead of victim or survivor		One detail contact telephone number are given but are there useful websites available
In relation to this policy, do you understand the responsibilities of a resident?	Yes	Yes	No (please tell us more)	Yes	Yes
No (please tell us more)			it gives a list of things the council d, but it is not written how they make		

Consultation Question	Response 1	Response 2	Response 3	Response 4	Response 5
			contact with you		
In relation to this policy, do you understand our responsibilities as a landlord?	Yes	Yes	No (please tell us more)	Yes	Yes
No (please tell us more)			this question was not answered so have entered NO		
Do you feel this policy treats all residents fairly and equally?	Yes	Yes	No (please tell us more)	Yes	Yes
No (please tell us more)			this question was not answered so have entered no		
Do you have any additional comments to make about the policy?	No		not sure if they were written by the council but you can tell the difference between support groups for men and women		
Portsmouth Homes response	No changes are required at this time.	No changes are required at this time.	The policy has been revised to reflect your suggestions.	No changes are required at this time.	The policy has been revised to reflect your suggestions.